AIGUELEZE
ALARY Carla
GOURDIN Suphannee
FOUSSARD Gabrielle
LANGE Marianne
ALARY Léonie
LAFFITTE Sophie
PELLEGRINO Estelle
MATGE Karine
FABRE-MARQUES Meili
DUPUY Ines
PEZET Nadine

LANNEMEZAN
COMTE Claire
PHILLP Gail
BLEU Valérie
BARRACHINA Caroline
EMBUN Michéle
DENCAUSSE Dominique
CAUQUIL Chloé

UGOLF ALBI
TRONC Marie
DE LASBORDES Elisabeth
BENEZECH Pilar
LE ROY Isabelle
BERTHIER Gaétane
GLORIEUX Jacqueline
BRUSSEAU Pascale
POIBEAU Charlotte

8.9
14,6
15,3
17,8
18,2
20,4
21,2
21,5
22,6
22,6
24,0

13,1
13,2
15,9
17,0
21,7
23,2
23,2

6.8

9,0
16,6
17,8
17,8
18,9
26,2
31,4

Ligue Occitanie
Promotion Nationale Dames
Liste des Compétiteurs

ARIEGE
MARTINEZ Ness
MONTEGUT Pauline
LEROY Nathalie
DELABAN Anne
MULATERO Sandrine
MALET Valérie
MATERRE Sylvie
VILLENEUVE Helene

PIC SAINT-LOUP
GUIBAL Anais
FABRE Marion
GUILLAUME Valentine
NIVET Patricia
LE MARCHAND Odette
TOURRENC Cassandra
SERIE Patricia
FROBERT-COMMUNIER Carine

UGOLF FIAC
HENRIQUES Mélanie
POULHIER Marie
VILLEMUR Ingrid
ROBERT Léa
BENICHOU Christelle
POULHIER Isabelle
DURAND Christine
CHERUBIN Carole
LEFORT-LAVAUZELLE Muriel
RABEUX Catherine

7,8
15,8
18,3
21,5
22,6
26,6
28,2
41,7

0,4
57
9,0
10,2
13,4
14,5
18,2
19,6

6,0

9,8

9,9
10,6
11,8
12,5
12,8
16,2
18,4
18,7

CAP D'AGDE
SAUCEROTTE Sylvie
GERARDIN Nathalie
VANDANJON Evelyne
ROSE Marie-Christine
JUANA Brigitte
LAVAGNE Sylvie
DE BLANCHARD DU VAL Francine
KLEIN Celine

ST GABRIEL
VALANT Emmanuelle
MONNOIR Mathilde
BORDES Florence
JULIEN Magali
DE LARMINAT Marie-Agnes
GARREAU Nadine
DARMON Brigitte
MARROT Lucile

UGOLF LA RAMEE
PHAN Florence
CLIQUET Ann
KERNISAN Jeanne
MARTINEZ Lisa
SEVERAC Julie
CHAZALY Claire
GAY Inés
JOLY Cécile

17,4
17,6
17,6
18,0
19,2
20,0
20,4
21,3

8,8
12,9
13,0
17,7
19,9
22,4
23,2
27,2

3,1
3,7
4,6
9,4
11,3
12,0
28,1
28,4

GARONNE
JARRIAU Camille
LACAZE Stéphanie
FINATEU Fabienne
CECILLON Pascale
DULIN Marianne
ROUQUETTE Sandra
BOUE Heloise
AVANZINI Erine
GOULM Muriel
DUFOQOUR Caroline

TOULOUSE TEOULA
CALVIAC Emma
DUTY Caroline
BENETEAU Stephanie
BEN DHIA Sonia
COUSSINOUX Chi-Young
GESTA Chloé
QUATREVIEUX Guenola

5,0

8,3

8.8
13,7
14,2
14,7
16,0
18,2
18,3
19,0

4,7
7,2
7,5
13,4
14,7
19,1
21,0



